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Roboczy szkolny
Strona 1

Polmozbyt 02(518(02)) - Polmozbyt 01(198(01)) #!dopisek-linia zwykła.txt
Rozkład ważny od: 01.03.2025

Numer brygady km suma 1 2 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 4 2 6 2 5 6 2 5 6 2 6 6 6
518(02) Polmozbyt  

233(02) Michelin-Brama nr 3 0.435 0.435
263(02) Miejski Urząd Pracy 0.701 1.136
19(02) Park Naukowo-Technologiczny - L2 1.660 1.660
241(02) Park Naukowo-Technologiczny - B1 0.228 1.888
235(02) Park Naukowo-Technologiczny - BK 0.606 2.494
263(02) Miejski Urząd Pracy 0.933 3.427
264(02) Regionalne Centrum Bezpieczeństwa 0.266 1.402
269(02) Opolska 0.333 1.735
152(02) Dom Kultury Agora 0.605 2.340
153(02) Szpital Dziecięcy 0.364 2.704
154(04) Szpital Wojewódzki 0.408 3.112
145(01) Emilii Plater 0.706 3.818
146(01) Niepodległości 0.355 4.173
165(02) Szpital Miejski 0.250 4.423
31(02) Plac Roosevelta 0.454 4.877
248(02) Św. Wojciecha 0.485 5.362
71(01) Teatr im. S. Jaracza 0.260 5.622
262(01) Kuronia 1.443 7.065
98(01) Leśna-Osiedle 0.334 7.399
316(01) Leśna 0.270 7.669
183(02) Dworzec Zachodni 0.668 8.337
184(02) Bohaterów Monte Cassino 0.366 8.703
155(02) Teatr im. S. Jaracza 0.940 9.643
938(01) Wysoka Brama 0.374 10.017
43(01) Straż Pożarna 0.765 10.782
177(01) Szpital Miejski 0.198 10.980
135(02) Niepodległości 0.383 11.363
136(02) Emilii Plater 0.367 11.730
157(03) Szpital Wojewódzki 0.611 12.341
158(01) Szpital Dziecięcy 0.420 12.761
159(01) Dom Kultury Agora 0.434 13.195
270(01) Opolska 0.646 13.841
271(01) Regionalne Centrum Bezpieczeństwa 0.181 14.022
272(01) Miejski Urząd Pracy 0.277 14.299
232(01) Michelin-Brama nr 3 0.613 14.912
230(01) Rejewskiego 0.500 0.500
234(01) Park Naukowo-Technologiczny - BK 0.405 0.905
240(01) Park Naukowo-Technologiczny - B1 0.581 1.486
243(01) Park Naukowo-Technologiczny - L2 0.371 1.857
232(01) Michelin-Brama nr 3 1.474 3.331
198(01) Polmozbyt 0.532 15.444
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Roboczy szkolny_sty-cze+paz-gru
Strona 1

Zajezdnia MPK 02(213(02)) - Jakubowo 01(390(01)) #!dopisek-linia zwykła.txt
Rozkład ważny od: 01.03.2025

Numer brygady km suma 1 5 6 1 2 3 5 6 1 4 1 4 1 4 1 4 9 1 9 7 1 9 7 8 1 9 7 1 7 1 7 1 7
518(02) Polmozbyt  

233(02) Michelin-Brama nr 3 0.435 3.404
211(02) Michelin-Biuro 1.037 4.441
19(02) Park Naukowo-Technologiczny - L2 1.660 6.101
241(02) Park Naukowo-Technologiczny - B1 0.228 6.329
235(02) Park Naukowo-Technologiczny - BK 0.606 6.935
211(02) Michelin-Biuro 1.269 8.204
212(02) Michelin-Brama nr 6 0.546 8.750
213(02) Zajezdnia MPK 0.499 9.249
213(02) Zajezdnia MPK
227(02) Soplicy 0.528 0.528
215(02) Westerplatte 0.488 1.016
244(02) Teatr Lalek 0.262 1.278
934(01) Centrum 0.832 2.110
71(01) Teatr im. S. Jaracza 0.318 2.428
217(01) Wyspiańskiego 0.702 3.130
218(01) Zespół Szkół Samochodowych 0.487 3.617
219(01) Radiowa 0.418 4.035
239(01) Szpital MSWiA 0.188 4.223
(JAK) Jakubowo 0.389 4.612
(CMD) Cmentarz Dywity-Brama Zachodnia 2.982 2.982
808(01)NŻ Dywity-Grzybowa 0.556 3.538
810(01) Dywity-Gminny Ośrodek Kultury 0.522 4.060
(DYW) Dywity 0.511 4.571
697(01) Dywity-Olsztyńska 0.194 4.765
657(01)NŻ Ługwałd DK51 2.121 6.886
658(01)NŻ Spręcowo-Klasztor 1.655 8.541
649(01) Spręcowo-Świetlica 2.686 11.227
659(01) Spręcowo 0.191 11.418
254(04) Cmentarz Dywity-Brama Wschodnia 1.299 12.717
805(02) Kieźliny-Przedszkole 0.988 13.705
802(01) Kieźliny-Kościół 0.280 13.985
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Roboczy szkolny_sty-cze+paz-gru
Strona 1

Jakubowo 02(514(02)) - Zajezdnia MPK 01(214(01)) #!dopisek-linia zwykła.txt
Rozkład ważny od: 01.03.2025

Numer brygady km suma 6 1 2 5 6 1 3 4 5 1 4 1 4 1 4 9 1 9 1 9 7 1 9 7 8 1 9 7 1 7 1 7
802(01) Kieźliny-Kościół  

804(01) Kieźliny-Przedszkole 0.323 7.240
62(03) Cmentarz Dywity-Brama Wschodnia 0.985 8.225
247(02) Cmentarz Dywity-Brama Zachodnia 0.798 9.023
799(04) Cmentarz Dywity-Brama Zachodnia 0.284 9.307
895(02) Spręcowo
648(02) Spręcowo-Świetlica 0.264 9.571
896(02)NŻ Spręcowo-Klasztor 2.993 12.564
699(02)NŻ Ługwałd DK51 1.408 13.972
698(02) Dywity-Olsztyńska 1.982 15.954
813(02) Dywity 0.336 16.290
811(02) Dywity-Gminny Ośrodek Kultury 0.463 16.753
809(02) Dywity-Grzybowa 0.618 17.371
799(04) Cmentarz Dywity-Brama Zachodnia 0.556 17.927
514(02) Jakubowo 2.977 20.904
220(02) Szpital MSWiA 0.475 0.475
222(02) Zespół Szkół Samochodowych 0.563 1.038
223(02) Wyspiańskiego 0.436 1.474
155(02) Teatr im. S. Jaracza 0.678 2.152
936(02) Centrum 0.337 2.489
224(01) Teatr Lalek 0.783 3.272
225(01) Westerplatte 0.466 3.738
226(01) Soplicy 0.400 4.138
214(01) Zajezdnia MPK 0.401 4.539
290(03) Zajezdnia MPK 0.203 0.203
228(01) Michelin-Brama nr 6 0.460 0.663
231(01) Michelin-Biuro 0.718 1.381
230(01) Rejewskiego 0.558 1.939
234(01) Park Naukowo-Technologiczny - BK 0.405 2.344
240(01) Park Naukowo-Technologiczny - B1 0.581 2.925
243(01) Park Naukowo-Technologiczny - L2 0.371 3.296
232(01) Michelin-Brama nr 3 1.474 4.770
232(01) Michelin-Brama nr 3 0.671 5.441
198(01) Polmozbyt 0.532 5.973
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